
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 4:43 PM  12/6/2014  Page 1

25th Annual Dover Eagle Swimming Invitational

December 6, 2014

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Eagle Invit.: 1:56.42 2002 Spring Grove High School

Pool: 1:55.00 1995 Dallastown

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWYHS1 2:00.63

Keller, Claudia 10 Hoover, Taylor 11

Stoner, Maddi 09 Hersey, Alyssa 11

30.44 33.75 27.5128.93

ADAHS2 2:02.04

Hetrick, Maddi FR Aspey, Allie SR

Brenneman, Lindsay SO Staub, Morgan SR

31.77 35.08 26.7728.42

ASGHS3 2:03.79

Keller, Rebekah 12 Lecrone, Olivia 12

Jenkins, Emily 12 Miller, Ashton 12

32.56 35.80 27.4228.01

AEHS4 2:03.93

Dundon, Sydney SO Morgan, Sydney FR

Chedraoui, Maya FR Ream, Caitlin FR

30.67 35.91 27.6329.72

ABIHS5 2:04.09

Lehman, Bailey SO Fealtman, Chloe JR

Miko, Mackenzie JR Thrush, Emily SO

32.52 33.72 28.7329.12

ALDHS6 2:04.84

LaDuke, Maggie SR Waughen, Amy SO

Zelko, Amber JR Hollenbach, Kaylee SO

32.78 36.48 24.6230.96

ACDHS7 2:05.06

Daubenspeck, Megan SO Leisher, Ashley JR

Fourtney, Autumn FR Yoder, Ally FR

32.75 36.04 28.0428.23

ANOHS8 2:08.68

Janocha, Hailey FR Hogarty, Jamie SO

Chalk, Regan SR Groden, Rachel JR

33.78 45.12 26.6223.16

ABOHS9 2:09.48

Progar, Brianna FR Strayer, Kirsten SO

Rampulla, Emma SO Rampulla, Olivia JR

34.88 34.76 27.3832.46

ACHS10 2:10.18

Shoemaker, Amanda 10 Tate, Ellie 10

Padgett, Caitlyn 11 Thompson, Sarah 10

33.99 35.80 28.3632.03

BSGHS11 2:10.98

Wildasin, Colby 11 Wonder, Kirstyn 09

Miller, Mackenzie 09 Godman, Kaylyn 10

34.44 37.94 28.9029.70

BDAHS12 2:11.91

Becker, Anna SO Shoemaker, Kyra JR

Barnes, Sophie FR Riddle, Hannah SO

38.59 33.65 28.2831.39

ASHS13 2:13.44

Keuler, Megan JR Rodgers, Courtney JR

Pellissier, Hannah SO Kaliszak, Erin FR

32.60 37.38 29.8833.58

BLDHS14 2:13.75

Coll, Jaidyn FR Waughen, Kelsey SR

Ripley, Madison JR Kiessling, Joli JR

33.54 37.48 30.5332.20

BCDHS15 2:15.12

Cherry, Rachel SR Heck, Ashley FR

Merlo, Serena JR Gatlin-woods, Amber SR

35.43 39.23 29.6030.86

BCHS16 2:15.14

French, Sarah 12 Rowe, Hayden 10

Brehm, Maggie 11 Dworak, Katie 12

37.49 12.49 1:01.6423.52

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Eagle Invit.: 1:38.31 1990 Hempfield

Pool: 1:38.31 1990 Hempfield

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACDHS1 1:41.99

26.66 28.42 22.9223.99

ALDHS2 1:44.52

Schwartz, Austin SR Walters, Caleb SR

Fry, Jace FR Waters, Jefferson SO

27.45 29.74 22.6824.65

ASGHS3 1:48.68

Roberts, Corey 11 Culp, Justin 10

Myers, Taylor 12 Ruby, Collin 09

29.88 30.81 23.4424.55

ABIHS4 1:49.03

Boyd, Nicholas SR Moul, Zachary JR

Anderson, Jarod SO Kinch, Greg SO

27.99 32.03 23.3925.62

ABOHS5 1:49.23

Greenbaum, Peter SO Scheetz, Alex JR

Greenbaum, Paul SR Cawley, AJ SR

28.40 29.54 23.6327.66

BCDHS6 1:50.26

29.99 29.72 24.1526.40

ADAHS7 1:50.31

Marshall, Casey JR Boyd, Brannon JR

Link, Hunter JR Kwasnjuk, Tobias SO

26.67 32.00 24.2327.41

ACHS8 1:51.92

Prandtner, Bjorn 10 Madio, Daniel 11

Berg, CJ 9 Chirico, Noah 12

31.53 29.71 24.0026.68

AWYHS9 1:52.89

Landis, Greg 11 Spangler, Ben 12

Spangler, Jake 10 May, Jared 12

29.91 30.85 25.2326.90

ANOHS10 1:53.30

Long, Owen SR DuPree, Kyle SO

Pecher, Alex SO Clinton, Curtis SO

29.44 31.06 25.4627.34

CCDHS11 1:54.03

28.18 31.77 26.1927.89

AEHS12 1:56.63

Emmerling, Luke FR Schlemm, Darren SO

Hoffer, Matthias SR Miller, Dawsen FR

29.56 32.99 25.7528.33

ASHS13 1:57.46

Speir, Joseph JR Porter IV, Gibson JR

Friedhoff, Mark SR Leasure, Clayton SR

30.82 32.21 27.0427.39

ASWHS14 1:58.61

Eckard, Dylan 09 Koehler, Tristan 12

Ballou, Michael 12 Shoul, Ben 09

29.41 34.02 26.5428.64

BLDHS15 2:01.51

Martino, Nick SO Ruch, Jake JR

Lehman, Andy SR Schrum, Connor JR

30.66 36.60 26.2128.04

BBIHS16 2:01.92

Reynolds, Kyle JR Penner, Jackson FR

Saracina, James SR Flory, Brennan

38.05 31.13 26.4826.26

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Eagle Invit.: 1:59.39 2009 Arenne Clark

Pool: 1:52.38 1987 Andrea Wentzel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DAHS SOBrenneman, Lindsay1 2:05.53

29.37 31.12 32.5132.53

DAHS SRStaub, Morgan2 2:08.88

29.57 32.11 33.2333.97

CHS 10Shoemaker, Amanda3 2:13.78

30.27 33.64 34.8335.04

LDHS JRZelko, Amber4 2:15.22

30.09 33.27 36.0835.78

CHS 10Tate, Ellie5 2:16.17

31.51 34.95 34.2535.46

WAHSVickery, Laci6 2:17.07

31.28 34.20 35.8835.71

BOHS SRBarnes, Allison7 2:18.76

31.75 34.79 36.0536.17

BIHS JRFealtman, Chloe8 2:22.22

31.09 36.33 36.9037.90

EHS FRMorgan, Sydney9 2:22.39

31.28 35.64 37.3838.09

SHS JRMentlik, Danielle10 2:22.94

33.52 37.39 34.7737.26

CHS 12Boswell, Rebecca11 2:27.77

33.79 36.49 38.4639.03

BIHS SRHoover, Danielle12 2:28.50

DAHS SORiddle, Hannah13 2:28.94

32.14 39.07 36.8440.89

SHS SRKroner, Madison14 2:28.98

33.17 38.28 37.5739.96

DAHS SOArnold, Mikala15 2:30.58

33.36 37.93 39.1040.19

EHS SRMuckle, Autumn16 2:30.61

33.53 37.63 39.5539.90
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#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Eagle Invit.: 1:45.62 2008 Eric Naylor

Pool: 1:44.63 2009 Eric Naylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LDHS SRWalters, Caleb1 1:52.86

26.09 28.63 28.4229.72

CDYohe, Josh2 1:53.69

25.60 28.95 29.2429.90

LDHS SRSchwartz, Austin3 1:53.94

26.94 28.72 28.8429.44

BOHS SOWebber, Billy4 1:54.34

26.71 28.78 29.0829.77

BOHS SRCawley, AJ5 1:58.78

27.61 29.08 31.5030.59

EHS SOSchlemm, Darren6 2:00.41

27.12 30.38 30.9431.97

CDDavis, Owen7 2:01.07

28.26 30.58 31.5430.69

LDHS SRWalborn, Jesse8 2:03.88

27.72 31.31 31.7933.06

BIHS JRMoul, Zachary9 2:04.03

27.25 30.85 32.9133.02

DAHS SOKwasnjuk, Tobias10 2:04.51

27.69 31.61 33.1032.11

CHS 12Chirico, Noah11 2:04.94

26.87 30.48 34.0933.50

CHS 9Berg, CJ12 2:05.63

28.11 31.23 33.0233.27

SGHS 11Roberts, Corey13 2:06.09

28.87 31.62 32.3133.29

CDKey, Jonah14 2:07.06

33.7232.99

EHS FRMiller, Dawsen15 2:10.30

28.53 31.93 34.8135.03

SHS SRRohrbaugh, Alex16 2:10.65

27.19 1:43.46

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Eagle Invit.: 2:09.36 2004 Michele King

Pool: 2:05.45 2013 Niki Price

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WYHS 11Hoover, Taylor1 2:17.65

29.74 35.66 32.6839.57

DCHS SODudenhoffer, Caroline2 2:23.77

30.80 38.24 32.2442.49

SWHS 12Sell, Alison3 2:30.87

32.68 39.52 36.5642.11

CDHS FRFourtney, Autumn4 2:32.79

31.62 36.25

DAHS SRAspey, Allie5 2:33.19

32.88 41.34 34.3944.58

EHS SODundon, Sydney6 2:34.99

31.82 37.04 35.9450.19

DCHS FRDolecki, Gwyneth7 2:35.75

34.78 39.66 34.8646.45

BOHS SOStrayer, Kirsten8 2:36.48

33.68 42.09 37.1743.54

LDHS SRLaDuke, Maggie9 2:39.00

34.16 39.61 38.3846.85

CHS 10Thompson, Sarah10 2:41.54

32.68 40.76 38.6549.45

EHS JRColton, Kenzie11 2:42.26

33.10 42.12 38.3648.68

SGHS 09Wonder, Kirstyn12 2:42.69

34.75 41.13 36.9649.85

CHS 10Erfle, Kate13 2:43.47

35.47 41.27 38.3448.39

CDHS JRThompson, Evvie14 2:44.29

34.06 41.68 37.7750.78

LDHS SOWaughen, Amy15 2:44.80

35.38 42.64 38.7048.08

SGHS 10Godman, Alyssa16 2:45.17

36.11 41.62 36.9050.54

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Eagle Invit.: 2:01.01 2008 Eric Naylor

Pool: 1:58.92 2009 Eric Naylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CDAverill, Ricky1 2:05.22

27.09 33.35 29.0435.74

LDHS SRLauer, Zach2 2:05.58

26.71 31.59 28.8838.40

BIHS SOAnderson, Jarod3 2:08.39

27.10 33.33 29.9238.04

NOHS SODuPree, Kyle4 2:13.75

29.76 34.89 30.1039.00

EHS FREmmerling, Luke5 2:14.32

29.85 33.10 30.7940.58

LDHS FRFry, Jace6 2:15.34

26.28 33.93 32.9542.18

LDHS JRLauer, Austin7 2:15.75

28.73 34.98 32.6939.35

BOHS JRScheetz, Alex8 2:16.66

29.49 34.86 32.7239.59

DAHS JRLink, Hunter9 2:17.33

28.54 35.25 32.2041.34

SGHS 10Culp, Justin10 2:17.54

27.75 34.98 32.9141.90

BIHS SRSaracina, James11 2:19.81

27.55 37.44 32.0942.73

DAHS SOAspey, Cameron12 2:20.25

28.95 37.53 32.3841.39

BOHS SOGreenbaum, Peter13 2:21.44

28.35 35.18 34.5943.32

CDKasian, Max14 2:22.87

30.33 37.61 33.9141.02

SHS SRFriedhoff, Mark15 2:23.84

27.93 36.54 34.2445.13

BOHS SRGreenbaum, Paul16 2:26.77

30.97 38.68 33.9343.19

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Eagle Invit.: 24.95 1990 Sarah Duttera

Pool: 23.98 1986 Andrea Wentzel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LDHS SOHollenbach, Kaylee1 25.23

CDHS JRLeisher, Ashley2 26.23

WYHS 09Stoner, Maddi3 26.29

BIHS JRMiko, Mackenzie4 26.68

DAHS FRHetrick, Maddi5 27.17

WAHSBaginski, Amanda6 27.20

NOHS JRGroden, Rachel7 27.63

WYHS 11Hersey, Alyssa8 28.18

SGHS 12Miller, Ashton9 28.28

SHS JRKeuler, Megan10 28.49

WAHSRowe, Megan11 28.56

LDHS SOMackrell, Jaime12 28.71

BIHS SOLehman, Bailey13 28.84

DAHS JRSpaulding, Emily14 28.96

BIHS SOThrush, Emily15 29.07

WYHS 10Shelton, Kiersten16 29.09

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Eagle Invit.: 22.40 1990 Andy Sliver

Pool: 21.83 2004 Nathan Stare

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BOHS JRKnaub, Dylan1 22.97

CDRuth, Zach2 23.06

BIHS SOKinch, Greg3 23.62

BIHS SRBoyd, Nicholas4 23.67

LDHS SOWaters, Jefferson5 23.70

SWHS 12Maxwell, Dan6 23.74

SGHS 09Ruby, Collin7 24.29

WAHSSchlegel, Lyle8 24.33

CHS 12Chirico, Noah9 24.43

CDGherardini, Andy10 24.45

CDDaubenspeck, Brandon11 24.49

CHS 12O'Hagan, Connor12 24.60

CDKendle, Jace13 25.07

SWHS 09Gill, John14 25.14

SGHS 11Kuhn, Jay15 25.18

CDMiller, Kyle16 25.26

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Eagle Invit.: 1:00.72 2008 Haley Miller

Pool: 56.20 2013 Niki Price

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NOHS SRChalk, Regan1 1:01.90

29.36 32.54

SGHS 12Jenkins, Emily2 1:03.01

29.68 33.33

WYHS 11Hoover, Taylor3 1:04.72

30.53 34.19

CDHS FRFourtney, Autumn4 1:06.83

30.58 36.25

EHS FRChedraoui, Maya5 1:07.67

31.02 36.65
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(#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

SGHS 09Miller, Mackenzie6 1:08.59

31.28 37.31

CDHS JRMerlo, Serena7 1:11.00

32.34 38.66

DAHS FRBarnes, Sophie8 1:12.58

33.82 38.76

CHS 11Padgett, Caitlyn9 1:12.73

33.99 38.74

WYHS 12Stottlemyer, Britney10 1:13.92

33.69 40.23

LDHS JRRipley, Madison11 1:16.09

35.36 40.73

EHS SRMuckle, Autumn12 1:16.48

35.50 40.98

CHS 11Brehm, Maggie*13 1:16.92

36.64 40.28

EHS JRColton, Kenzie*13 1:16.92

34.43 42.49

BOHS SORampulla, Emma15 1:17.15

35.69 41.46

CHS 10Coldsmith, Christina16 1:19.15

36.09 43.06

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Eagle Invit.: 53.34 2004 Stanley Czarnecki

Pool: 51.67 2008 Harry Foster

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DAHS JRMarshall, Casey1 53.99

24.70 29.29

LDHS FRFry, Jace2 56.21

26.12 30.09

CDBloom, Nick3 56.47

26.31 30.16

SWHS 10Yokem, Alex4 57.70

25.65 32.05

BIHS SOAnderson, Jarod5 58.09

27.05 31.04

SGHS 12Myers, Taylor6 58.87

26.82 32.05

LDHS SRWalborn, Jesse7 59.18

27.41 31.77

WAHSBenchoff, Darek8 59.31

27.53 31.78

SHS SRFriedhoff, Mark9 1:01.63

28.67 32.96

CD JRMellinger, Marco10 1:01.74

27.78 33.96

WYHS 10Spangler, Jake11 1:02.59

29.18 33.41

WYHS 12Spangler, Ben12 1:03.78

29.12 34.66

CDGifford, Gary13 1:04.03

28.63 35.40

SWHS 12Ballou, Michael14 1:04.35

29.62 34.73

NOHS SOPecher, Alex15 1:05.54

29.14 36.40

EHS SRHoffer, Matthias16 1:07.42

30.99 36.43

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Eagle Invit.: 54.79 2008 Haley Miller

Pool: 52.06 1986 Andrea Wentzel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LDHS SOHollenbach, Kaylee1 54.81

26.70 28.11

CDHS JRLeisher, Ashley2 56.61

27.61 29.00

WYHS 09Stoner, Maddi3 57.51

28.20 29.31

WAHSBaginski, Amanda4 59.75

28.66 31.09

WYHS 10Keller, Claudia5 1:00.25

29.04 31.21

EHS FRReam, Caitlin6 1:01.12

29.11 32.01

CDHS FRYoder, Ally7 1:01.51

29.56 31.95

NOHS JRGroden, Rachel8 1:02.10

28.97 33.13

BOHS JRRampulla, Olivia9 1:02.23

29.75 32.48

CHS 10Tate, Ellie10 1:02.24

29.10 33.14

SGHS 12Keller, Rebekah11 1:02.89

30.67 32.22

WYHS 11Hersey, Alyssa12 1:03.01

29.97 33.04

WAHSRowe, Megan13 1:03.32

31.06 32.26

LDHS SOMackrell, Jaime14 1:03.58

30.31 33.27

DAHS JRSpaulding, Emily15 1:04.54

30.77 33.77

NOHS FRJanocha, Hailey16 1:04.69

30.58 34.11

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Eagle Invit.: 50.01 2005 Jonathan Rubritz

Pool: 48.31 2007 John Rubritz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CDRuth, Zach1 50.90

24.67 26.23

CDYohe, Josh2 51.32

24.96 26.36

SWHS 10Yokem, Alex3 51.45

24.13 27.32

BOHS JRKnaub, Dylan4 52.40

25.10 27.30

WAHSBenchoff, Darek5 52.81

25.45 27.36

BOHS SRCawley, AJ6 52.85

25.64 27.21

BIHS SOKinch, Greg7 53.27

25.08 28.19

WAHSSchlegel, Lyle8 54.67

25.59 29.08

BIHS SRSaracina, James9 54.86

26.47 28.39

CDKelly, Tiras10 55.02

26.09 28.93

CDDaubenspeck, Brandon11 55.03

26.17 28.86

LDHS SOMartino, Nick12 56.28

26.26 30.02

LDHS SRLehman, Andy13 56.58

27.44 29.14

CDKendle, Jace14 57.01

27.28 29.73

SGHS 11Kuhn, Jay15 57.40

27.32 30.08

CHS 12O'Hagan, Connor16 57.46

26.89 30.57

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Eagle Invit.: 5:06.94 2004 Michele King

Pool: 5:02.63 1988 Becky Krone

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DAHS SOBrenneman, Lindsay1 5:34.42

29.57 32.37 33.8433.73

33.97 34.27 34.34 34.32

34.51 33.50

DAHS SRStaub, Morgan2 5:46.50

30.06 33.50 35.9834.64

36.24 35.75 36.30 35.99

34.86 33.18

EHS FRReam, Caitlin3 5:49.61

30.49 34.70 35.8435.60

35.53 36.10 35.90 35.94

36.01 33.50

CHS 10Shoemaker, Amanda4 5:53.37

30.78 34.67 35.8235.59

36.09 36.32 36.18 36.34

36.28 35.30

LDHS JRZelko, Amber5 6:00.60

30.64 33.97 36.8535.75

37.05 38.00 37.77 38.27

36.90 35.40

DCHS FRDolecki, Gwyneth6 6:04.39

32.24 36.22 37.9837.49

37.40 36.09 37.64 37.11

36.57 35.65

SGHS 12Miller, Ashton7 6:08.84

30.33 35.30 37.4836.85

38.32 38.87 38.96 38.09

38.25 36.39
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BOHS SRBarnes, Allison8 6:13.41

32.14 35.06 37.6736.63

38.47 38.46 38.94 39.12

39.15 37.77

WYHS 09Landis, Carter9 6:14.40

33.64 37.32 38.5838.52

38.27 38.58 38.14 38.53

37.42 35.40

DAHS SOBecker, Anna10 6:17.36

33.51 35.80 39.1237.45

38.62 38.93 39.23 38.70

38.98 37.02

CHS 10Erfle, Kate11 6:20.29

32.41 36.39 38.8837.52

39.05 38.94 39.63 39.61

39.31 38.55

CDHS FRHeck, Ashley12 6:25.24

33.65 38.14 39.7839.58

39.72 38.83 39.92 39.89

39.99 35.74

CDHS JRMolner, Paige13 6:26.55

33.72 37.36 39.3738.38

40.32 39.75 40.01 40.35

39.20 38.09

DAHS SORiddle, Hannah14 6:36.60

33.82 38.56 40.2040.67

40.67 41.29 40.39 41.91

41.59 37.50

SHS SRKroner, Madison15 6:40.94

33.60 38.84 41.2140.90

40.86 41.39 41.77 41.66

41.63 39.08

DAHS FRBarnes, Sophie16 6:44.02

34.75 39.67 40.8540.97

41.89 41.81 42.50 43.02

40.41 38.15

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Eagle Invit.: 4:47.69 2008 Eric Naylor

Pool: 4:44.43 1993 Sam Dommel

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LDHS SRWalters, Caleb1 5:02.55

26.84 29.46 30.6530.43

31.10 31.39 30.82 31.44

31.03 29.39

EHS FREmmerling, Luke2 5:21.87

28.57 31.88 32.7432.20

33.59 32.99 33.12 33.09

32.56 31.13

NOHS SODuPree, Kyle3 5:28.23

28.63 32.75 33.5733.76

34.71 33.73 33.10 33.37

33.29 31.32

CDWisor, Josh4 5:32.89

28.99 32.79 33.8133.56

34.34 34.68 34.80 34.40

34.17 31.35

CDDavis, Owen5 5:35.17

29.89 32.43 34.3734.20

34.22 34.80 34.20 34.63

33.98 32.45

DAHS JRLink, Hunter6 5:35.76

28.98 32.79 33.7633.59

34.71 34.36 34.57 35.08

34.80 33.12

WYHS 10Spangler, Jake7 5:41.50

29.73 32.74 34.7834.41

35.22 35.40 35.81 35.49

35.35 32.57

CHS 10Fiorentino, Max8 5:42.22

29.22 32.63 34.7734.55

35.21 36.15 35.09 36.16

35.12 33.32

CDKahoe, Carson9 5:42.59

28.60 32.90 34.4934.41

34.73 35.37 35.59 36.07

35.78 34.65

SGHS 11Roberts, Corey10 5:47.59

29.66 33.10 35.2535.17

35.63 36.41 36.41 36.58

36.06 33.32

CD FRConway, Brennan11 5:51.32

30.41 34.08 36.1035.61

37.12 35.93 36.82 36.23

35.55 33.47

DAHS JRBoyd, Brannon12 5:52.01

30.45 34.05 36.4535.75

36.76 35.83 36.51 36.85

36.08 33.28

SWHS 12Maxwell, Dan13 5:52.30

27.37 31.80 35.1934.25

36.78 36.72 38.31 38.40

38.05 35.43

DAHS SOMcDaniel, Evan14 5:59.91

31.28 34.60 37.5836.66

37.67 36.92 37.99 37.05

35.83 34.33

NOHS JRPecher, Aaron15 6:00.83

30.93 33.56 36.4135.64

37.54 38.07 37.78 38.47

37.90 34.53

SHS SRRohrbaugh, Alex16 6:06.39

31.31 34.33 35.92

37.75 38.51 38.04

1:16.10

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Eagle Invit.: 1:42.74 2002 Spring Grove High School

Pool: 1:41.90 2013 Dover

R. Spaulding, M. Becker, M. Smith, A. Janosky

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACDHS1 1:50.88

Leisher, Ashley JR Fourtney, Autumn FR

Yoder, Ally FR Cherry, Rachel SR

27.81 29.00 25.9128.16

ABIHS2 1:51.41

Fealtman, Chloe JR Hoover, Danielle SR

Lehman, Bailey SO Miko, Mackenzie JR

28.33 28.52 25.8928.67

ADAHS3 1:53.07

Hetrick, Maddi FR Becker, Anna SO

Riddle, Hannah SO Spaulding, Emily JR

26.93 28.99 28.3628.79

ABOHS4 1:56.19

Barnes, Allison SR Kase, Darian JR

Strayer, Kirsten SO Rampulla, Olivia JR

29.77 29.20 27.8729.35

ACHS5 1:56.41

Dworak, Katie 12 Erfle, Kate 10

Padgett, Caitlyn 11 Hoffman, Caroline 10

29.53 28.99 28.1629.73

ALDHS6 1:56.98

Waughen, Amy SO Coll, Jaidyn FR

LaDuke, Maggie SR Mackrell, Jaime SO

29.61 30.28 28.7828.31

ASHS7 1:57.26

Keuler, Megan JR Mentlik, Danielle JR

Pellissier, Hannah SO Kroner, Madison SR

28.50 29.60 28.9830.18

AWYHS8 1:57.75

Shelton, Kiersten 10 Stottlemyer, Britney 12

Fairlamb, Lydia 10 Landis, Carter 09

29.48 30.52 28.5729.18

ASGHS9 1:59.94

Wildasin, Colby 11 Godman, Alyssa 10

Lecrone, Olivia 12 Keller, Rebekah 12

31.92 29.72 28.6229.68

BBOHS10 2:00.90

Haldeman, Aubriana SR Travitz, Leksi SR

Garman, Ana SO Searle, Melanie FR

29.82 31.35 29.6430.09

BCDHS11 2:02.54

Hopkins, Brooke Betz, Ashley SO

Merlo, Serena JR Molner, Paige JR

29.95 31.52 29.8631.21

ASWHS12 2:04.10

Halpenny, Madison 11 Green, Courtney 11

Green, Allyson 10 Sell, Alison 12

32.53 12.14 1:00.9918.44

BBIHS13 2:04.25

Croutch, Kelvey JR Collare, Celine SR

Rickrode, Alexis SO Epley, Kennsey JR

31.36 31.00 30.1331.76
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(#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ANOHS14 2:05.75

Richter, Morgan FR Arnold, Ophelia SO

Smith, Madison SO Ernst, Gracie SO

32.18 32.15 30.3631.06

BCHS15 2:06.06

Brehm, Maggie 11 Rowe, Hayden 10

Coldsmith, Christina 10 French, Sarah 12

31.08 30.22 30.3634.40

BDAHS16 2:06.08

Arnold, Mikala SO Glatfelter, Sadie SO

Arnold, Kathryn SR Herman, Madi SR

30.46 31.66 32.0131.95

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Eagle Invit.: 1:32.39 2008 Dover

S. Cashman, A. Woods, J. Geesey & E. Naylor

Pool: 1:31.53 2009 DAAC

S. Cashman, A. Woods, R.Janosky, E. Naylor

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABOHS1 1:33.64

Scheetz, Alex JR Greenbaum, Paul SR

Webber, Billy SO Knaub, Dylan JR

24.36 24.43 21.9822.87

ABIHS2 1:35.57

Anderson, Jarod SO Kinch, Greg SO

Saracina, James SR Boyd, Nicholas SR

24.36 24.43 22.7424.04

ACDHS3 1:38.22

24.94 25.02 23.5324.73

ASWHS4 1:38.98

Gill, John 09 Maxwell, Dan 12

Koehler, Tristan 12 Yokem, Alex 10

25.26 24.72 22.7526.25

ALDHS5 1:39.23

Lauer, Zach SR Lauer, Austin JR

Means, David JR Walborn, Jesse SR

24.11 25.17 24.5525.40

BCDHS6 1:41.53

26.43 26.23 24.4524.42

ASGHS7 1:42.87

Ruby, Collin 09 Kuhn, Jay 11

Mascaro, Dominic 10 Culp, Justin 10

25.19 25.28 24.5627.84

ADAHS8 1:43.86

Aspey, Cameron SO Daddario, Andrew SR

Boyd, Brannon JR Martinez, Angel 10

25.74 27.06 25.5125.55

ACHS9 1:45.43

Fiorentino, Max 10 Prandtner, Bjorn 10

Cochran, Nick 12 O'Hagan, Connor 12

26.08 27.23 40.4411.68

ASHS10 1:46.49

Gloeckner, Ryan JR Porter IV, Gibson JR

Denis, Ryan JR Rohrbaugh, Alex SR

25.82 27.20 26.5226.95

BLDHS11 1:47.94

Lehman, Andy SR Martino, Nick SO

Ruch, Jake JR Schrum, Connor JR

25.86 25.12 26.8830.08

CCDHS12 1:49.20

26.49 27.65 26.4628.60

BBIHS13 1:49.92

Moul, Zachary JR Moul, Alec SO

Line, Josh SR Hershey, Daulton JR

24.91 28.85 26.1630.00

BSWHS14 1:51.82

Wetzel, Anthony 12 Eckard, Dylan 09

Shoul, Ben 09 Mart, Elijah 09

28.80 28.20 27.8326.99

ANOHS15 1:52.50

Pecher, Aaron JR Anderson, Mac JR

Leatherman, Koven SR DiMisa, Gabriel JR

27.87 28.69 27.4728.47

BCHS16 1:53.15

Hoch, Jackson 11 Wise, Kyle 12

Closs, Alex 11 Dailey, Sean 12

28.34 28.39 27.8728.55

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Eagle Invit.: 1:02.00 2009 Emily Shumaker

Pool: 1:00.94 1987 Amy Krone

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NOHS SRChalk, Regan1 1:03.29

30.64 32.65

SGHS 12Jenkins, Emily2 1:04.62

31.82 32.80

WYHS 10Keller, Claudia3 1:05.48

31.76 33.72

EHS SODundon, Sydney4 1:05.73

32.03 33.70

SGHS 09Miller, Mackenzie5 1:09.38

33.61 35.77

SHS JRKeuler, Megan6 1:09.59

34.00 35.59

BIHS JRMiko, Mackenzie7 1:10.44

33.72 36.72

CHS 10Hoffman, Caroline8 1:10.64

34.71 35.93

SGHS 12Keller, Rebekah9 1:10.77

34.73 36.04

LDHS SRLaDuke, Maggie10 1:10.78

34.16 36.62

LHSCostello, Brigid11 1:11.19

34.31 36.88

DAHS FRHetrick, Maddi12 1:11.30

33.99 37.31

WYHS 10Fairlamb, Lydia13 1:11.81

35.13 36.68

CDHS JRMerlo, Serena14 1:11.92

34.42 37.50

BIHS SOLehman, Bailey15 1:12.60

34.43 38.17

LDHS FRColl, Jaidyn16 1:12.63

34.19 38.44

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Eagle Invit.: 54.90 2008 Eric Naylor

Pool: 51.92 2008 Kevin Marsteller

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LDHS SRLauer, Zach1 56.83

28.19 28.64

DAHS JRMarshall, Casey2 57.35

27.79 29.56

CDBloom, Nick3 57.68

28.10 29.58

LDHS SRSchwartz, Austin4 57.71

28.53 29.18

SGHS 12Myers, Taylor5 59.10

28.50 30.60

NOHS SOPecher, Alex6 1:01.21

29.68 31.53

BIHS SRBoyd, Nicholas7 1:01.25

28.89 32.36

CDWisor, Josh8 1:01.68

30.05 31.63

CD FRConway, Brennan9 1:01.99

30.40 31.59

WYHS 11Landis, Greg10 1:02.13

30.17 31.96

BOHS SOGreenbaum, Peter11 1:02.30

29.65 32.65

SWHS 09Gill, John12 1:02.34

29.86 32.48

EHS SOSchlemm, Darren13 1:02.84

30.76 32.08

SWHS 09Eckard, Dylan14 1:03.77

31.91 31.86

CHS 9Berg, CJ15 1:05.40

31.73 33.67

EHS SRHoffer, Matthias16 1:05.61

32.15 33.46

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Eagle Invit.: 1:09.40 2002 Erin Kephart

Pool: 1:06.96 2002 Tiffany Dotson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DCHS SODudenhoffer, Caroline1 1:14.06

35.50 38.56

BIHS JRFealtman, Chloe2 1:16.71

36.04 40.67

BOHS SOStrayer, Kirsten3 1:17.43

36.71 40.72

SWHS 12Sell, Alison4 1:17.95

36.72 41.23

EHS FRMorgan, Sydney5 1:18.25

36.40 41.85

EHS FRChedraoui, Maya6 1:18.28

37.32 40.96
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(#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

SGHS 12Lecrone, Olivia7 1:18.74

36.54 42.20

DAHS SRAspey, Allie8 1:19.21

37.81 41.40

CDHS FRYoder, Ally9 1:19.66

38.37 41.29

LDHS SOWaughen, Amy10 1:21.64

37.93 43.71

WYHS 09Landis, Carter11 1:22.00

39.74 42.26

SHS JRRodgers, Courtney12 1:22.82

39.30 43.52

DAHS JRShoemaker, Kyra13 1:23.40

39.79 43.61

LDHS SRWaughen, Kelsey14 1:23.71

39.41 44.30

CHS 12Boswell, Rebecca15 1:23.89

40.10 43.79

SGHS 09Wonder, Kirstyn16 1:24.98

40.82 44.16

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Eagle Invit.: 1:02.95 1990 Dan Glass

Pool: 58.91 1993 Jeremy Lynn

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CDAverill, Ricky1 1:02.97

29.75 33.22

BOHS SOWebber, Billy2 1:06.70

31.13 35.57

CDGherardini, Andy3 1:07.16

30.69 36.47

LDHS JRLauer, Austin4 1:08.13

32.19 35.94

BOHS JRScheetz, Alex5 1:08.16

32.33 35.83

CHS 11Madio, Daniel6 1:08.21

32.09 36.12

CD JRMellinger, Marco7 1:08.45

31.71 36.74

CDKasian, Max8 1:08.96

32.29 36.67

LDHS SOWaters, Jefferson9 1:08.98

31.81 37.17

WYHS 12Spangler, Ben10 1:09.27

32.20 37.07

SGHS 10Culp, Justin11 1:10.43

32.93 37.50

CDKelly, Tiras12 1:11.09

32.78 38.31

DAHS JRBoyd, Brannon13 1:11.22

33.34 37.88

BIHS JRMoul, Zachary14 1:11.43

33.00 38.43

DAHS SOKwasnjuk, Tobias15 1:11.70

32.42 39.28

SGHS 09Ruby, Collin16 1:12.00

33.57 38.43

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Eagle Invit.: 3:46.37 1990 Dover

B. Krone, R. Funk, S. Duttera, H. Duttera

Pool: 3:34.66 1986 Dover

A. Wentzel, B. Krone, A. Krone, R. Funk

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWYHS1 3:56.91

Stoner, Maddi 09 Keller, Claudia 10

Hersey, Alyssa 11 Hoover, Taylor 11

27.86 57.16 59.8928.49

28.88 1:02.36 27.36 57.50

ALDHS2 4:01.33

Mackrell, Jaime SO Ripley, Madison JR

Zelko, Amber JR Hollenbach, Kaylee SO

29.85 1:03.29 1:03.6830.65

28.71 1:00.33 25.40 54.03

ADAHS3 4:04.13

Staub, Morgan SR Spaulding, Emily JR

Aspey, Allie SR Brenneman, Lindsay SO

28.79 59.82 1:04.4130.12

29.09 1:02.56 10.31 57.34

AEHS4 4:04.77

Chedraoui, Maya FR Dundon, Sydney SO

Ream, Caitlin FR Colton, Kenzie JR

29.88 1:01.46 1:02.8129.07

29.56 1:02.58 27.79 57.92

ACHS5 4:09.08

Shoemaker, Amanda 10 Hoffman, Caroline 10

Thompson, Sarah 10 Tate, Ellie 10

28.99 1:00.71 1:03.9730.28

29.75 1:03.63 11.02 1:00.77

ASGHS6 4:10.47

Miller, Ashton 12 Miller, Mackenzie 09

Wonder, Kirstyn 09 Jenkins, Emily 12

30.09 1:03.84 1:02.2728.99

31.18 1:06.83 26.96 57.53

ANOHS7 4:12.84

Groden, Rachel JR Hogarty, Jamie SO

Janocha, Hailey FR Chalk, Regan SR

28.85 1:02.29 1:09.6032.34

30.13 1:03.69 26.46 57.26

ABOHS8 4:19.99

Barnes, Allison SR Kase, Darian JR

Eltringham, Chloe FR Progar, Brianna FR

29.99 1:03.69 1:05.09

32.20 1:06.77 30.38 1:04.44

BWYHS9 4:23.91

Landis, Carter 09 Stottlemyer, Britney 12

Shelton, Kiersten 10 Fairlamb, Lydia 10

32.29 1:05.75 1:09.9132.73

30.22 1:04.72 29.84 1:03.53

BBOHS10 4:28.85

Rampulla, Emma SO Foster, Brianna SO

Cornwell, Amanda SR Haldeman, Aubriana SR

32.31 1:08.65 1:06.6531.26

31.45 1:08.46 29.88 1:05.09

BSGHS11 4:32.91

Lecrone, Olivia 12 Bricker, Mackenzie 12

Alwine, Shelby 09 Godman, Kaylyn 10

31.93 1:07.42 1:17.9834.49

28.02 1:04.35 30.32 1:03.16

ASHS12 4:33.99

Kaliszak, Erin FR Rodgers, Courtney JR

Pellissier, Hannah SO Kroner, Madison SR

32.09 1:08.30 1:08.5832.28

32.66 1:10.95 30.83 1:06.16

BDAHS13 4:35.50

Barnes, Sophie FR Arnold, Mikala SO

Glatfelter, Sadie SO Shoemaker, Kyra JR

32.17 1:08.02 1:07.6131.46

1:12.15 32.25 1:07.72

ABIHS14 4:36.70

Epley, Kennsey JR Hoover, Danielle SR

McCabe, Chelsea SO Thrush, Emily SO

33.02 1:09.72 1:08.4032.15

35.02 1:14.26 30.22 1:04.32

BEHS15 4:39.24

Morgan, Sydney FR Muckle, Autumn SR

Sensenig, Anne FR Luciano, Kira FR

34.86 1:13.33 1:06.5831.88

35.12 1:15.58 30.10 1:03.75

BBIHS16 4:51.08

Albright, Madison SO Finkenbinder, Lynn JR

Fertig, Emma SO Rickrode, Alexis SO

33.55 1:09.97 1:16.6536.86

34.35 1:13.56 34.19 1:10.90

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Eagle Invit.: 3:23.85 2002 Hershey High School

J Moore, R Felty, C Weitekamp, D Oskutis

Pool: 3:19.95 1989 York Suburban

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACDHS1 3:23.57

24.70 51.62 51.0224.29

24.12 51.02 23.22 49.91

ALDHS2 3:25.83

Lauer, Zach SR Waters, Jefferson SO

Fry, Jace FR Walters, Caleb SR

25.34 51.55 51.8112.39

23.83 51.50 23.96 50.97

ABOHS3 3:30.60

Knaub, Dylan JR Greenbaum, Peter SO

Cawley, AJ SR Webber, Billy SO

24.95 52.56 54.4625.31

24.64 52.14 24.84 51.44
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(#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ADAHS4 3:38.10

Kwasnjuk, Tobias SO Aspey, Cameron SO

Link, Hunter JR Marshall, Casey JR

25.68 53.90 57.8727.90

55.18 24.38 51.15

BLDHS5 3:41.14

Schwartz, Austin SR Lauer, Austin JR

Means, David JR Walborn, Jesse SR

26.22 53.92 55.4126.16

26.63 56.65 26.63 55.16

ASGHS6 3:41.31

Roberts, Corey 11 Kuhn, Jay 11

Boyles, Colton 12 Myers, Taylor 12

27.81 57.96 57.5326.38

25.36

ASWHS7 3:41.50

Gill, John 09 Maxwell, Dan 12

Ballou, Michael 12 Yokem, Alex 10

26.87

27.50 59.12 23.90 51.78

BCDHS8 3:42.52

26.28 55.03 55.1425.72

26.82 57.95 25.62 54.40

AEHS*9 3:46.46

Emmerling, Luke FR Hoffer, Matthias SR

Miller, Dawsen FR Schlemm, Darren SO

27.30 57.24 57.5427.62

27.09 57.14 26.13 54.54

ACHS*9 3:46.46

Berg, CJ 9 Fiorentino, Max 10

Madio, Daniel 11 Chirico, Noah 12

26.92 57.61 56.7011.98

26.59 56.78 26.13 55.37

AWYHS11 3:49.35

Spangler, Ben 12 Morrison, Dan 12

Spangler, Jake 10 Landis, Greg 11

27.55 57.52 59.9829.21

27.04 56.28 25.84 55.57

ASHS12 4:00.34

Gloeckner, Ryan JR Lochte, Dean SO

Speir, Joseph JR Rohrbaugh, Alex SR

27.28 58.34 1:03.1529.16

30.24 1:01.91 26.47 56.94

CCDHS13 4:04.89

31.02 1:04.78 1:04.5530.47

27.38 1:00.37 26.20 55.19

BBIHS14 4:05.12

Hershey, Daulton JR Reynolds, Kyle JR

Penner, Jackson FR Flory, Brennan

27.95 59.00 1:04.4829.33

29.43 1:00.73 28.21 1:00.91

BNOHS15 4:16.47

Mack, Dan SO DiMisa, Isaac FR

Bateman, Collin FR Pecher, Aaron JR

29.96 1:02.40 1:08.8931.60

30.88 1:05.18 27.80 1:00.00

BWYHS16 4:20.63

Zito, Tony 11 Seifarth, Jack

May, Joshua 10 Brickner, Seth 12

31.04 1:05.70 1:04.4230.80

31.66 1:03.82 1:06.77 1:06.69

 
#25  Girls 9 1 mtr Diving

Eagle Invit.: 235.90 1995 Cary D'Ala Place

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BIHS FRMcCabe, Shanon1 148.60

NEHS  9Williamson, Lauren2 147.30

DAHS FRBarnes, Sophie3 137.60

DAHS  9Weaver, Madisyn4 66.40

 
#27  Girls 10 1 mtr Diving

Eagle Invit.: 242.45 1993 Erin Knavel

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WYHS 10Sarver, Erica1 242.80

CHS 10McIlhenny, Laura2 201.05

BIHS SOKerver, Caitlyn3 141.15

NEHS 10Shearer, Erica4 135.85

 
#28  Boys 10 1 mtr Diving

Eagle Invit.: 277.05 1996 Scott Houser

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BIHS SONovak, Dillon1 156.45

STMY 10Pistner, Zach2 146.80

LDHS 10Sgrignoli, David3 120.25

BOHS 10Pallis, Jack4 116.70

 
#29  Girls 11 1 mtr Diving

Eagle Invit.: 291.50 1994 Erin Knavel

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

STMY 11Wonderling, Allie1 227.35

NEHS 11Pope, Lindsey2 224.85

SGHS 11Trettel, Sophia3 170.20

SWHS 11Heilman, Gabrielle4 157.80

BIHS SOHall, Hailley5 129.90

CHS 11Cantwell, Maryanne6 112.60

BOHS 11Adams, Rachel7 98.80

 
#30  Boys 11 1 mtr Diving

Eagle Invit.: 318.65 1993 Anthony Toriello

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NEHS 11Freeze, Josh1 139.85

BIHS SREshenour, Isaac2 114.60

 
#31  Girls 12 1 mtr Diving

Eagle Invit.: 295.10 1996 Brook Fanus

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

STMY 12Leidwinger, Maranda1 186.55

SWHS 12Hammen, Maison2 184.30

BOHS 12Bonner, Nikki3 162.60

DAHS SRHerman, Madi4 133.85

 
#32  Boys 12 1 mtr Diving

Eagle Invit.: 269.25 1995 Derrick Henning

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

STMY 12Pistner, Kyle1 220.20

SWHS 12Feeser, Andrew2 207.40

CHS 12Bechtel, Avery3 162.00

NEHS 12Writer, Joey4 146.20

BOHS 12Niles, Jack5 133.55

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Dover Area High School 202

2. West York High School 187

3. Spring Grove High School 140

4. Lower Dauphin Falcons 128

5. Big Spring High School 121

5. Ephrata High School Swimming 121

7. Carlisle High School Swim Team 120

8. Central Dauphin 117

9. Boiling Springs Swimming & Div 104

10. New Oxford High School 68

11. South Western 49

12. Delone Catholic High School 45

13. Northeastern High School 37

14. St Marys HS 32

14. Susquehannock High School 32

16. Waynesboro Area Senior HS 31

17. Littlestown High School 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Lower Dauphin Falcons 259

2. Central Dauphin HS Boys 192

3. Boiling Springs Swimming & Div 184

4. Big Spring High School 146

5. Central Dauphin 140

6. Dover Area High School 93

7. Spring Grove High School 90

8. South Western 82

9. Carlisle High School Swim Team 59

10. Ephrata High School Swimming 41

11. New Oxford High School 38

12. St Marys HS 29

13. West York High School 28

14. Northeastern High School 27

15. Waynesboro Area Senior HS 25

16. Susquehannock High School 12


